A/A
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
405
406
407

NOMOz

EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
BOIQTIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOQKIAAZ
DOQKIAAZ
BOIQTIAZ
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
EYPYTANIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
BOIQTIAZ
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
BOIQTIAZ
BOIQTIAZ
BOIQTIAZ
BOIQTIAZ
BOIQTIAZ
BOIQTIAZ
BOIQTIAZ
BOIQTIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
DOQKIAAZ
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY

ONOMATENQNYMO (MATPQNYMO)

NAMAKQNZTANTINOY IQANNHZ (KQONZTANTINOZ)

NIANOY IQANNA (FEQPTIOZ)

TPENEKAHZ ANAZTAZIOZ (STAMATIOZ)
NAMAXPHZTOZ HAIAZ (IQANNHZ)
KOYMANOZ IQANNHZ (KONZTANTINOZ)
ANAPITZ0z NIKOAAOS (AAEZANAPOS)
AAEZIOY IQANNA (AHMHTPIOZ)
TEAMMNANHZ AOYKAS (XPHZTOZ)
KOAOKOYPHZ ATTEAOZ (NIKOAAOS)
BAAXOY AHMHTPA (XPHzTOZ)

NANATFQY FEQPTIA (XPH2TOZ)
NANTOYAA EAENH (MIATIAAHZ)
TZOYMA BATIA (TEQPTIOZ)

XOYBAPAA AIKATEPINH (BAZIAEIOZ)
NAMAMNOZTOAQY AHMHTPIOS (TEQPTIOZ)
NAZIOMOYAOY KQONZTANTIA (IQANNHZ)
KATZINOZ NIKOAAOZ (FTEQPTIOZ)

KAPA MAIPH (TPHIOPIOZ)

ANEZTH ATTEAIKH (KQONZTANTINOZ)
KAAAMMOKAS AGANAZIOS (TEQPTIOS)
NAMNAAHMAZ IQANNHE (KONZTANTINOZ)
ZONAZ IOANNHZ (MANATIQTHZ)
KOYKOYTZIAHZ MAPIOZ (AOYKAZ)
FANNOMOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ (EYOYMIOZ)
rKIMOYZHZ HAIAZ (XPHZTOZ)
KQNZTANTHZ ZNYPIAQN (AHMHTPIOZ)
NANATIQTOY MANATIQTHSE (EMMANOYHA)
KAETZA IQANNA (MANATIQTHZ)

ZAKKAZ OQMAS (NANATIQTHZ)
KATZAAOYPOY AIKATEPINH (TEQPTIOZ)
AYTEPINOZ AHMHTPIOZ (XPIZTOAOYAOZ)
MAAAPOz ANAZTAZIOZ (AHMHTPIOZ)
BEAAQPAZ XPYZOBAAANTHZ (TEQPTIOZ)
MMAQYNA MAPIA (ANAPTYPOZ)
AINTZIOZ NANATIQTHZ (XAPAAAMIOZ)
FPIBAZ KONZTANTINOZ (2NYPIAQN)
FEQPTIOY ©EOMANHE (IQANNHS)
KAPYKAZ ANTQNIOZ (KONZTANTINOZ)
KATZITIANNHZ IQANNHZ (BAZIAEIOZ)
ZAPABANOZ FEQPTIOS (EYAITEAQS)
PAXOYTHZ NIKOAAOZ (MANATIQTHS)
KOYNPIZAZ EAEYOEPIOZ (STAMATIOZ)
AYTIKOZ TEQPTIOZ (KONSZTANTINOS)
AMOZTOAOMOYAOZ EYAITEAOZ (ZEPADEIM)
MYPEZIQTH AHMHTPA (KQNZTANTINOS)
NANATIQTONOYAOZ NANATIQTHZ (IQANNHZ)
NTAAIANHZ ANTQNIOZ (AHMHTPIOZ)
IAATAZ IQANNHZ (ANTQNIOZ)

KEPAZTAZ ZMYPIAQN (NIKOAAOS)
NIKOAAQY EYAITEAOS (AHMHTPIOZ)
ZYKAPA EYATTEAIA (NIKOAAOS)
NAMAAHMHTPIOY ZMYPIAQN (ANTQNIOZ)
EYOYMIOY NANATIQTA (FEQPTIOZ)
KOAIOZ KAHMHZ (KQN/NOZ)

MEPMITTH MAPIA (2TAYPOZ)

MANTEZ FEQPTIOZ (KONZTANTINOZ)
MMNAAAMOYTHZ MAPIOZ (FEQPTIOZ)
ITADIAA XPYZOYAA (NIKOAAOZ)
XONAPOZ HAIAZ (XTAYPOZ)
MMNAATAAOYPOZ BYPQN (ZEPADEIM)
MHAIXOZ MNANATIQTHE (IQANNHZ)
NANTAZEAOZ XPHETOZ (NIKOAAOS)

AOM

145211072
130597348
149144009
049703238
146502660
146502647
302513658
301572845
129868395
134352742
302514182
072845593
049673162
300943915
300901069
302528309
302541393
300244655
151459186
134741410
157951599
159007625
300242846
075242880
129971872
116864936
301578524
301602805
301646193
157452946
079842090
139784287
061532208
302537588
049530532
300688832
156702721
141822353
301609726
105118516
068526874
108743862
112439690
300679085
101912757
147652531
147684737
155236209
159019151
155249912
137260841
159010170
147672740
066851859
300243185
302539674
134725305
146796958
158202918
157538152
157376066
146503411

BAGMOAOTIA

85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80



408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470

EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
DOQKIAAZ
DOQKIAAZ
EYBOIAZ
BOIQTIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
BOIQTIAZ
BOIQTIAZ
BOIQTIAZ
BOIQTIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
BOIQTIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
BOIQTIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
BOIQTIAZ
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOQKIAAX
EYBOIAZ
EYPYTANIAZ
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
BOIQTIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY

PETZAZ NIKOAAOZ (MANATIQTHE)
MMNAAATZOZ FEQPTIOZ (BAZIAEIOS)
KAKAPAZ AGANAZIOZ (IDANNHZ)
AHMOYAA NAPAZKEYH (TEQPTIOZ)
KYPIAZHZ AAEZANAPOS (NIKOAAOS)
OOTOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ (QMAZ)
KOMANA EAENH-KQNZTANTIA (XTEQANOZ)
MAPKOY IQANNA (EYAITEAOS)

TZIADAZ EYOYMIOZ (AHMHTPIOZ)
KOAOKYGA AMAAIA (BEOAQPOS)
KOAAIAZ STEQANOZ (KQONZTANTINOZ)
MMEKPHZ BAZIAEIOS (SMYPIAQN)
MMANTZIAHZ IQANNHZ (MOZXOZ)

ZIAMNAZ KONZTANTINOZ (MANATIQTHZ)
KAPAKA=HZ TEQPTIOZ (AHMHTPIOZ)
AAAIQTH MAPIA-EAENH (IQANNHZ)
MAKPH AHMHTPA (AGANAZIOZ)

ZAPATKA AIKATEPINH (IQANNHZ)

NENMNAZ AHMHTPIOZ (KONZTANTINOZ)
FKPEKA ANNA (ZIMOZ)

FTENATOY EAENH (OEMIZTOKAHZ)
OEPENTINOZ AMO:TOAOZ (KQNZTANTINOS)
NAZXAAIAOY OPZAAIA (ANOZTOAOQZ)
AMOXTOAOMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOZ (TEQPTIOZ)
NAMAXTAMATH MAPAZKEYH (TEQPTIOZ)
KAWAAAZ KONZTANTINOZ (TEQPTIOZ)
NEINAZMENOY MEPZE®ONH (AHMHTPIOZ)
MANQAIOZ MANATIQTHS (TEQPTIOZ)
ITEQANH MAPIA (ANTQNIOZ)
XPYZOMOYAOY MAPIA (BAZIAEIOZ)
OOYPAEMAAH TPIANTADYAAIA (KQONZTANTINOZ)
NAMNAZA®EIPH ZANGH (AAEZIOZ)
KAPAZANTEZ ANTQNIOZ (KQNZTANTINOZ)
AMOZTOAQY AGANAZIA (EYATTEAOZ)
NAMNAAHMHTPIOY IQANNHZ (NIKOAAOS)
MHAIOYPHZ BASIAEIOZ (TEQPTIOZ)
KAKAPAX AHMHTPIOZ (TEQPTIOZ)

XHPAZ ANNTPI (IQANNHZ)

WYAAOY AZHMINA (IQANNHZ)
ATAONOMOYAOY ITYAIANH (OEOAQPOS)
XATZHIEQPrOz BAZIAEIOS (AHMHTPIOZ)
MMAPMATZHZ ZNYPIAQN (EYOYMIOZ)
TZAMPOYNHZ NAPAZKEYAZ (TEQPTIOZ)
ZAPATA TEQPTIA (EAEYOEPIOZ)
KONTOTIANNH BAZIAIKH (X TAYPOZ)
NATOY XPIZTINA (TEQPTIOZ)
TPIANTADYAAOY OQTIOZ (AHMHTPIOS)
KIOYZHZ FEQPTIOZ (KQONZTANTINOZ)
KOYTZIOYMMA AIKATEPINH (KQONZTANTINOZ)
TAKHZ MANATIQTHS (HAIAZ)

KAPAMTIEAA HAIA (KQON/NOZ)

AZIQTHZ ANAZTAZIOZ (KQNSTANTINOS)
NAMAPOIAAMH SZTYAIANH (ZEPADEIM)
FTANQTH STAYPOYAA (AHMHTPIOZ)
MMEAAQY IQANNA-MAPIA (TPIANTADYAAOZ)
MMOAMMOYKAH TEQPTIA (AHMHTPIOS)
MHAIOYPHZ MANATIQTHS (AHMHTPIOS)
OEOAQPOQY EQPTIOX (XPHITOZ)

AEAEZ TEQPTIOS (EYAITEAOS)

KATZAPOZ AHMHTPIOZ (TEQPTFIOZ)
NAYAATOZ AIONYZIOZ (NIKOAAOZ)
KOMNOZ BAZIAEIOZ (NIKOAAOS)
KOYTZAYTH FEQPTIA (NIKOAAOZ)

126567520
302541461
126243181
123921937
145902909
300664127
136864952
301581018
079078279
126927959
150534920
155229962
300697110
163808112
300919429
101906695
156701320
300902552
074331100
136152499
147662038
155230870
073134885
136854633
079361952
078893448
300667479
302527430
134706407
046775900
151604947
150550802
300696696
136151602
136879130
144970748
142378850
149835853
163803860
134704520
300681070
131752222
062457724
147674375
049703503
107860165
142357307
301631211
108776371
300219740
127556681
145214848
049678620
047663947
122895339
101949726
114039387
300688739
151606210
302521321
300914016
146507888
130578506

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70



471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533

DOOIOTIAAY
BOIQTIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
BOIQTIAZ
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
BOIQTIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYPYTANIAZ
EYPYTANIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYPYTANIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
BOIQTIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
BOIQTIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYPYTANIAZ
EYBOIAZ
BOIQTIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
BOIQTIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ

NATOYAH: OEOAQPOZ (XPH2TOZ)
TZAPOYXAZ XAPAAAMMOS (IQANNH)
KIZZAZ FEQPTIOZ (NIKOAAOZ)

NPAMAZ ANTQNIOS (IQANNHZ)
XOPMOBAZ AAKIBIAAHZ (AGANAZIOZ)
2TOrO0Z KQNZTANTINOZ (TEQPTIOS)
MATOAIOY NIKOAAOZ (NIKONAOZ)
MMNEPTANOZ AHMHTPIOZ (AOANAZIOZ)
XAIPOMOYAOZ OEOAQPOS (AHMHTPIOS)
ZYKIQTHZ IOANNHZ (NIKOAAOSZ)
ZAMMNOYNIAH INONA (XAPAAAMIMHZ)
ZKAPMHZ IQANNHZ (AOANAZIOZ)
OOYPKA OPYNH (NIKOAAOZ)

OOYPKAZ TEQPTIOZ (NIKOAAOS)

KAMEA AHMHTPIOZ (ANTEA)
ITEQANHZ KQONZTANTINOZ (EYATTEAOZ)
TZOAAKOZ ATTEAOZ (KONZTANTINOZ)
OEPTAAHE OAYZZEAZ (TEQPTIOZ)
BOYPTZAZ NIKOAAOS (TEQPTIOZ)
ZMANOS FEQPTIOZ (IQANNHZ)

KEDAAA ANAZTAZIA (KONZTANTINOS)
XTAOGOYAOMOYAOQY BAZIAIKH (IQANNHZ)
MAYPIKA EYSTAGIA (AOYKAS)

ZAPTANH EAEYOEPIA (KQNZTANTINOZ)
ZOYPA EIPHNH (AHMHTPIOZ)

=HPOZ AHMHTPIOZ (BAZIAEIOZ)
KAPATEQPTOX AHMHTPIOZ (IQANNHZ)
DALADIMOS RALUCA (VICTOR)
NAMNAMAKAPIOY AHMHTPA (0AYZ2ZEAS)
TEPAIAH EIPHNH (IQANNHZ)

NAMAAOMNOYAOZ NMPOKOMIO: (ANAXTAZIOZ)

MMATZOTANNHZ MAPIOZ (ANAZTAZIOS)
TZIMAZ KQNZTANTINOZ (XAPAAAMMMOZ)
FTANNAKOMOYAQY Z0OIA (ZMYPIAQN)
POKAZ IOANNHZ (BEOAQPOZ)

MMATZIOZ QTHPIOZ (BAIOZ)
AMNOZTOAOMOYAOZ ANAPEAS (SEPADEIM)

KAATZOYKAAAZ XPH2TOZ (KQONZTANTINOZ)

AYKOZ EYAITEAOZ (BAZIAEIOZ)
TZINAKHZ TEQPTIOZ (METPOZ)
KAPATZOAIA ATTEAIKH (XAPAAAMIMOZ)
NIKOAAQY XPHZTOZ (ZHZHZ)
KQTZAAAM ZQH (X TAYPOS)

NMANTAZH XPIZTINA (MANQAHZ)
BPEKOZ AAMIPOZ (GEOAQPOZ)
MAYPOMATHZ FEQPFIOZ (AHMHTPIOZ)
BEPrOZ XAPINAOZ (EAEYOEPIOZ)
MAYPOZOYMHZ IQANNHZ (THAEMAXOS)
NIKHTOMOYAOY OAAEIA (XPHETOZ)
20MO0z BAZIAEIOZ (NIKOAAOS)
KATKAPA ATTEAIKH (HAIAZ)

TZIQKOY NAPAZKEYH (IAZQN)
MMAZTAZ IZIAQPOZ (NETPOZ)
TOYTOYNTZH MAPIA (KONZTANTINOZ)
NAMAAEZHZ IDANNHZ (TEQPTIOZ)
KYPIAZHZ BAZIAEIOS (2QTHPIOZ)
TZEAEKOYNH AGANAZIA (AHMHTPIOS)
MMNAKOMNOYAOZ NIKOANAOZ (AHMHTPIOZ)
OPATKOYAHZ AHMHTPIOZ (FEQPTIOZ)
MMOYPXAZ IOANNHS (TEQPTIOZ)

AHMOMNOYAQY BAZIAIKH AEAOYAA (AHMOS)

ZYPAQHS BAZIAEIOZ (GEOAQPOS)
NAMNOYTzHZ AHMHTPIOZ (3TAYPOZ)

300695128
163656658
149813246
112445517
047733040
124108252
115926797
104959713
147681298
301576506
114693059
133671860
117579780
149819287
134398873
301632999
145209887
138179956
110972973
065915690
102926919
129383750
112423457
302528346
300927640
015687976
151619426
151600229
116989340
049421862
300921369
163804230
067706212
300663630
067141755
300683770
300685829
300691480
136899061
157539216
162968392
118888980
147658793
046985348
110952415
124297612
136152518
130558187
105109267
128719736
112410136
151601030
141812532
133600420
061440688
149815737
151602978
302520717
049771075
302537472
049952882
076979642
161658171

70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60



534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565

BOIQTIAZ
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
EYPYTANIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOQKIAAZ
BOIQTIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
EYBOIAZ
EYBOIAZ
DOQKIAAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
BOIQTIAZ
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY
DOOIOTIAAY

rKIOKAZ FEQPTIOZ (XAPAAAMMNOS)
FANNOYTZOY MAPTAPITA (NIKOAAOZ)
TZIAMMOYAA KAEOMATPA (MANATIQTHS)
ZAAHZ IQANNHS (AGANAZIOZ)

IZIPHZ ANTQNIOZ (ANAZTAZIOZ)
KPABBAPH: AHMHTPIOZ (BAZIAEIOZ)
NIABHZ XPHZTOZ (IQANNHZ)

AHMOY XPYZA (KQONZTANTINOZ)

NTEAH MAPIA (GEOAQPOS)

ZAMAPTZHZ IQANNHZ (NIKOAAOZ)
NEPANTZOTAQOY NAPAZKEYH (AGANAZIOZ)
TZEAIOY EYAITEAIA (AGANAZIOS)

NETZAZ IQANNHZ (NIKOAAOZ)
FANNAKOMOYAOZ KQNITANTINOZ (DIAINMOZ)
OOYPAEMAAH ATTEAIKH (KONZTANTINOZ)
NIAAIOY AHMHTPA (KQNZTANTINOS)
KAPAKITzOZ KQNZTANTINOZ (FEQPFIOZ)
KOYKOYTIANNHZ KONSTANTINOZ-HAIAZ (NIKOAAOZ)
MYTAAA EYATTEAIA (KQNZTANTINOZ)
KAANAMAPAZ AGANAZIOZ (EAEYOEPIOS)
KULBANA TETYANA (IVAN)
XTEPTIONOYAQY EYKAEIA-MANATIQTA (KONZTANTINOZ)
BAIOMOYAOZ MANATIQTHE (XPHETOS)
TZIPOTIANNH XPYZOYAA (TEQPTIOZ)

NIKAZ BAZIAEIOZ (AHMHTPIOZ)
TZANTZAAHZ EYAITEAOZ (XPHZTOZ)
NIAKOZ ANAPEAZ (NIKOAAOZ)
TOMOAIATHZ KONSTANTINOS (AGANAZIOS)
AHMHTPOMOYAOY ANNA (HAIAZ)
BPAMMAKH ANAPONIKH (NIKOAAQS)
WYXAZ FEQPTIOZ (ANTQNIOS)

WYXAZ EYATTEAOS (ANTQNIOZ)

079758377
070895380
146500494
122462190
141823417
049643538
049398645
158228749
105113730
139778742
149143627
302504521
301518576
101476470
129390936
142368580
049847676
149840494
102686563
079227308
115794932
130595656
142396124
117673957
146012726
302527903
117654039
105907610
101826032
066771952
117656033
142391755

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
50
50
50
50
45
45
45
45
45
45
40
35



